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ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

NEW PROMOTIONS

Ryan Long
Drama	

 

Dora Hawthorne  
English 	

David Winyard 
Engineering	

 

Damon Osborne   
Education 	

To 
Associate 	

To 
Professor  	

Retired

Candace Fox 
Family and 
Consumer 
Sciences	
Emeritus 

Janice Nielson  
Education	

Bruce Petersen   
Christian Ministry	
Emeritus 

Donna 
Shiverdecker   
Education	
Emeritus 

Jean Taylor   
Education	

Alex Varughese    
Biblical Literature	
Emeritus 

U n d e r g r a d  P r o g r a m s  a n n o u n c e d

Engineering (General 
Engineering degree with 
Mechanical and Electrical 
tracks) (begins fall 2014)

Forensic Accounting 
(begins fall 2014)

5th Year MBA 
(BS and MBA in 5 years)

Degree Completions: 
(expected to begin 2014-15)
Computer Science 
Software Development
Public Safety 
Administration

ENROLLMENT

Freshmen

SophomoresJuniors

Seniors

Post secondary 

997

1,232
Freshman Class 
(includes First-
Time Freshmen)
347

Sophomores
216

Juniors
305

Seniors
313

Post-Secondary 
Students
50

Traditional Students

Non-Traditional Students

First-Time Freshmen
( inc luded in Freshman 
Class  count)302

Undergraduate 597
Graduate 400

Residential 
Students

986

Female/Male 
Gender Ratio 742/490

29/12States/Countries 
Represented

Average ACT 
for Incoming 
Freshmen 22.9
Nazarenes (Degree-
Seeking Students)

459

Ethnic/Racial 
Minority Students

111 Retention Rate 
for Fall 2013 73%

Small Group 
Participants

687

Weekly CoSMO 
Service Participants

255

Traditional Student Profile

$12,162,547

University- Funded 
Scholarships & Grants

Total

Financial

Gifts 

amount

7166
$6,077,187

2003-04

6284
$4,132,611

2004-05

7182
$4,135,836

2005-06

6530
$3,791,612

2006-07

5775
$3,805,857

2007-08

6238
$4,292,839

2008-09

4645
$2,897,164

2009-10

4458
$5,146,233

2010-11

4784
$4,043,499

2011-12

5115
$4,863,500

2012-13

Gifts from all Sources

5406
$9,070,246

2013-14

Community 	
$200 

Church Support 
$1,465,170 

Alumni & 
Friends
$438,483

Businesses & 
Corporations
$6,878,217

Foundations 
& Consortia
$166,801 

Parents & 
Trustees
$104,406

Employees
$4,161

Clubs and 
Organizations
$12,804

$9,070,246
For the full report visit: mvnu.edu/annualreport
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